
 

Responsible                                                                   Successful                                                             Achieving Respectful 

SQA 2024 - HIGHER (ADVANCED HIGHER) EXAM PLANNING AND TUTORIAL SUPPORT 
DATE of Exam HIGHER /AH EXAMS SQA EXAM TIME S5/6 TUTORIAL ARRANGEMENTS TUTORIAL STAFF  

Monday 22nd April  MEDIA 
 
 

9:00-12:15pm Friday 19th April  
P1&P2 

Mr Douglas  
S05 

Monday 22nd April PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
 
 

1:00-3:30pm Friday 19th April  
P3&P4 

Mrs Gilmour 
F07 

Tuesday 23rd April GEOGRAPHY 
 
 

9:00-12:30pm Monday 22nd April  
P1&P2 

Mr Beattie 
G37 

Wednesday 24th April MUSIC 
 
 
 

11:00-12noon Tuesday 23rd April  
P1&P2 

Mrs McFarlane 
G53 

Thursday 25th April PHYSICS 
 
 
 

9:00-12:30pm Wednesday 24th April  
P3&P4 

Miss Cunningham  
Mrs Kerr 

F31 

Friday 26th April FRENCH 
 
 
 

9:00-12noon Thursday 25th April  
P6&P7 

Mrs Murphy  
Mrs Boyle  

S40 

Monday 29th April PHOTOGRAPHY 
 
 

9:00-10:00am Friday 26th April  
P1&P2 

Mr Patterson  
S26 



 

Responsible                                                                   Successful                                                             Achieving Respectful 

DATE of Exam HIGHER /AH EXAMS SQA EXAM TIME S5/6 TUTORIAL ARRANGEMENTS TUTORIAL STAFF  
Tuesday 30th April MODERN STUDIES 

 
 

9:00-12:30pm Monday 29th April  
P1&P2 

C. Spencer 
H. Sexton  

G41 

Wednesday 1st May DESIGN & 
MANUFACTURE 

 
 

1:00-3:15PM Wednesday 1st May 
P1 &P2 

Mr Di Nardo  
G21 

Thursday 2nd May 
Inset Day 

BUSINESS 
MANGEMENT 

 
 

9:00-11.45am Wednesday 1st May 
P1&P2 

 Mrs Young  
F12 

Friday 3rd May APPLICATION OF 
MATHEMATICS 

 
 

9:00-11.05am Thursday 2nd May  
P3&P4 
(Inset Day) 

Mr Buchanan 
F47 

Friday 3rd May DRAMA 
 
 

1:00-3:00pm Tuesday 30th April 
P6&P7 

 

Mrs Clelland G60 

Tuesday 7th May ENGLISH (ADVH) 
 
 

12:30-4:00PM                Friday 3rd May 
  P2&P3 

Mrs Baird 
S11 

 

Wednesday 8th May SPANISH 
 
 

9:00-12noon 
(approx) 

Tuesday 7th May 
P1&P2 

Miss Matkovic 
Mr Bauld 

Mrs Murphy  



 

Responsible                                                                   Successful                                                             Achieving Respectful 

DATE of Exam HIGHER /AH EXAMS SQA EXAM TIME S5/6 TUTORIAL ARRANGEMENTS TUTORIAL STAFF 
Thursday 9th May ENGLISH (H) 

 
 

9:00-12:30PM Wednesday 8th May 
P1&P2 

Miss.  Anderson S09 
Miss. Smith S06 
Mrs Crosbie S18 
Mrs Hunter S16 
Miss Grao S16 

Miss McCormack S07 
Friday 10th May RMPS 

 
 

9:00-12:30pm Thursday 9th May 
P3&P4 

Mrs Walshe S38 

Monday 13th May MATHEMATICS (H) 
 
 

9:00-12:15PM Friday 10th May 
P3&P4 

Miss Campbell F50  
Mrs Brand F43  
Mr Nolan F44 

Monday 13th May MATHEMATICS 
(ADVH) 

 
 

9:00-12noon Friday 10th May 
P1&P2 

Mr Morgan F49  
 

Wednesday 15th May HUMAN BIOLOGY (H) 
 
 

9:00-12.30pm Tuesday 14th May 
P6&P7 

   Mr Patterson F21 
          Mr Henderson F20 

Miss Pearce F19 
 

Wednesday 15th May BIOLOGY (ADVH) 
 
 

9:00-12noon Tuesday 14th May 
P6&P7 

Dr Douglas F29 

Thursday 16th May GRAPHIC 
COMMUNICATION 

9:00-11:30am              Wednesday 15th May  
              P3&P4 

Mr Forbes G28 



 

Responsible                                                                   Successful                                                             Achieving Respectful 

 
 
 

DATE of Exam HIGHER /AH EXAMS SQA EXAM TIME S5/6 TUTORIAL ARRANGEMENTS  
Friday 17th May ENGINEERING SCIENCE 

 
 

9:00-11:30am Thursday 16th May 
P6&P7 

Mr Di Nardo G21 

Friday 17th May HEALTH & FOOD 
TECHNOLOGY 

 

12:30-2:30pm Thursday 16th May 
P3&P4 

Mrs Carlin G31 

Monday 20th May CLASSICAL STUDIES 9:00-12:30pm 
 
 

Friday 17th May 
P1&P2 

Mrs Wylie G40 

Monday 20th May COMPUTING SCIENCE 1:00-9:00PM 
 
 

Friday 17th May 
P1&P2 

Mr Allen  
F13 

Tuesday 21st May HISTORY 9:00-12:30pm 
 
 

Monday 20th May 
P3&P4 

Mr Brooks G35 
Mr Doherty G36 

Thursday 23rd May CHEMISTRY 9:00-12:30pm 
 
 

Wednesday 22nd May 
P6&P7 

 

Mr Wood F33 
Mr Paterson F21 

Thursday 23rd May  CHEMISTRY (ADVH) 9:00-12.00PM 
 
 

Wednesday 22nd May 
P6&P7 

Mrs McMahon F18 



 

Responsible                                                                   Successful                                                             Achieving Respectful 

 
 

Friday 24th May 

 
 

PHILOSOPHY 

 
 

9:00-11:15am 
1:15-3:00pm 

 
 

 
 
Thursday 23rd May 
P1&P2 

 
 

Mrs Walshe S38 

Tuesday 28th May ART & DESIGN 12:30-2:30pm 
 
 

             Thursday 23rd May  
             P6&P7 

Mrs Douglas S24 
Miss Graham S25 

 

 


